
 

 
 

Request for Quotation 
 

 
11 October 2019 
 
 
The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s listed 
below; 
 
Quotation No.  TPB-PR.2019.10.895 
 
 
 
Requirements : INTERNATIONAL ROUND TRIP AIRTICKET 
 
Project Title  :  MICECONnect 2019 
 
 

Quantity Particulars Estimated 
Unit Price 

Estimated 
Total 

Amount 
 Specifications: 

ECONOMY CLASS 
REBOOKABLE   
UPGRADABLE 
REROUTABLE 
30 Kgs. Baggage Allowance 
TRAVEL TAX AND TRAVEL INSURANCE 
 

1) Passenger:  
 D'SOUZA,   CHRISTOPHER JOHN 
see attached Passport 
PREMIUM ECONOMY CLASS 
 
Route : (Dallas, USA) 
19-0ct AA125 DFW-HKG 1040H 1610H 
19-0ct CX935 HKG-MNL  1740H 2000H 
28-0ct CX906 MNL-HKG  1050H 1330H 
28-0ct AA126 HKG-DFW  1445H 1615H 
 
                                         Total Cost: Php130,000.00 
 
 
 
 

  



 

2) Passenger: 
SEE,  JENNY MEl  LING 
see attached Passport 
20-0ct  MH1145 PEN-KUL 1240H  1345H 
20-0ct  MH804 KUL-MNL 1725H 2125H 
28-0ct  MH807 MNL-KUL 1315H  1715H 
28-0ct  MH1165 KUL-PEN 1855H  1955H 
 
                                          Total Cost: Php85,000.00 
 
3) Passenger: 
LUTTER,  MARISA 
see attached Passport 
 
19-0ct  TK1528 DUS-IST 1905H  2325H 
20-0ct TK84  IST-MNL 0150H  1845H 
28-0ct TK85  MNL-IST 2200H  0615H 
29-0ct  TK1523 IST-DUS 0755H  0925H 
 
                                          Total Cost: Php130,000.00 
 
 

 
Terms 30 days upon receipt of invoice   
ABC Php  345,000.00 inclusive of all applicable taxes   

 
Please submit your quotation and legal documents not later than  17 October 2019, 5:00 PM  
thru email at soc_torres@tpb.gov.ph or thru fax no. 02 526-5971, subject to the Terms and 
Conditions attached herewith, stating the shortest time of delivery, duly signed by your 
representative to the Procurement and General Services Division, Administrative 
Department, 4th Floor, Legaspi Towers 300, Roxas Blvd., Manila. 

Please address your quotation to the undersigned. 

Thank you very much. 

 
 
ROSELLE D. ROMERO 
Acting Head 
Procurement and General Services Division 
 

Contact Person   
 SOCRATES G. TORRES 

Contact No  
525-93-18 loc. 266 
soc_torres@tpb.gov.ph  

mailto:soc_torres@tpb.gov.ph


 

Note: All entries must be typewritten in your company letterhead. 

Price Validity shall be for a period of thirty (30) calendar days. 

Suppliers must submit the following legal documents to be eligible to participate in the 
bidding: 

1. SEC/DTI Registration Certificate 
2. Updated Mayor's Permit/License 
3. BIR Registration / TIN 
4. Company Profile/Reference 
5. PhilGEPs Certificate   
6. Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement same date with your Bid Quotation  
7. Notarized Authority of the Signatory 
(Notarized with same date of your bid quotation) 
    Secretary’s Certificate if SEC or 
     Special Power of Attorney if DTI 


